THE STATION HOUSE HOTEL

Platform Bar & Brasserie
BREAKFAST MENU

J

Continental Selection
07.30am - 12.30pm

Freshly Squeezed Juice
with a choice of Apple or Orange

Choice of Smoothie:
Green Detox Smoothie or Berry Delight
Allergens: 7, 9

KHHXXRXX*

Homemade Station House Granola
Yoghurt and fresh berries
Allergens: 1,7,8,11

Selection of Cereals
Allergens: 1,7

Irish Oat Porridge

Kilmessan Honey Infused With Whiskey &
Fresh Cream

Allergens: 1,7

Toast

Choose from brown or white, selection of
home-made jams & marmalade
Allergens: 1,7

\\

€3.50

€4.50

€6.50

€3.00

€6.50

€2.50

N
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Sweet Treats

Thelma’s Homemade Scones
Whipped Cream, Homemade Jam
Allergens: 1,3,7

with Tea or Coffee
with Cappuccino or Latte

The Station Stack

Fluffy Homemade Pancakes, Crisp Irish Bacon
or Choice of Fruit; Maple Syrup or Kilmessan
Honey

Allergens 1,3,7,12

Freshly baked Pastries

3 mini pastries
Allergens: 1,3,6,7,8,11

N

€4.50

€7.50
€8.95

€9.50

€5.00
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Freshly Cooked To Order

7.30am - 10.30am

Station House All Irish

2 x Sausage, 2 x Bacon, Black and White Pudding,
Mushrooms, Tomato, Eggs of choice

Or choice of g pieces & Toast

Allergens: 1,3,7,12

Mini Breakfast

Choice of 5 pieces & Toast:

Sausage, Bacon, Black and White Pudding,
Mushrooms, Tomato, Eggs of choice
Allergens: 1,3,7,12

Vegan Breakfast

Vegan Sausage, Mushrooms, Tomato,
Sautéed Spinach

Allergens: 1,6,12

Scrambled Eggs and Smoked Salmon
Freshly Made Soda Bread
Allergens: 1,3,4,7

Eggs Benedict
Poached Eggs, Irish Ham, Hollandaise
Or

Poached Eggs, Wild Mushroom & Baby Spinach,
Hollandaise
Allergens: 1,3,7,12

N

€13.50

€9.50

€11.50

€8.95

€9.00
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Hot Drinks

Pot of Freshly Brewed Tea
Pot of Filtered Coffee
Herbal Tea

Americano

Espresso

Double Espresso

Latte

Flat White

Cappuccino

Hot Chocolate

Soya, Oat and Almond Milk available

€3.50
€3.50
€3.50
€4.00
€4.00
€4.50
€4.50
€4.50
€4.50

€4.00

Please Note: While we can offer Gluten and or Lactose Free Dishes,
we do not operate a Gluten or Lactose Free Kitchen Facility

Allergens Key:
1. Gluten - 2. Crustaceans - 3.Eggs - 4. Fish - 5. Peanuts - 6. Soybeans- 7.Milk - 8.Nuts
9. Celery - 10.Mustard - 11.Sesame Seeds - 12. Sulphur Dioxides and Sulphites - 13. Lupin - 14. Molluscs





