

THE STATION HOUSE HOTEL

1862

Platform Bar & Brasserie BREAKFAST MENU

Continental Selection		Freshly Cooked To Order	
07.30am - 12.30pm		7.30am - 10.30am	
Freshly Squeezed Juice with a choice of Apple or Orange	€3.50	Station House All Irish 2 x Sausage, 2 x Bacon, Black and White Pudding,	
Choice of Smoothie: Green Detox Smoothie or Berry Delight Allergens: 7, 9	€4.50	Mushrooms, Tomato, Eggs of choice Or choice of 9 pieces & Toast Allergens: 1,3,7,12	€13.50
*****		Mini Breakfast Choice of 5 pieces & Toast:	
Homemade Station House Granola Yoghurt and fresh berries Allergens: 1,7,8,11	€6.50	Sausage, Bacon, Black and White Pudding, Mushrooms, Tomato, Eggs of choice Allergens: 1,3,7,12	€9.50
Selection of Cereals Allergens: 1,7	€3.00	Vegan Breakfast Vegan Sausage, Mushrooms, Tomato, Sautéed Spinach Allergens: 1,6,12	€11.50
Irish Oat Porridge Kilmessan Honey Infused With Whiskey & Fresh Cream Allergens: 1,7	€6.50	Scrambled Eggs and Smoked Salmon Freshly Made Soda Bread Allergens: 1,3,4,7	€8.95
Toast Choose from brown or white, selection of home-made jams & marmalade Allergens: 1,7	€2.50	Eggs Benedict Poached Eggs, Irish Ham, Hollandaise Or Poached Eggs, Wild Mushroom & Baby Spinach, Hollandaise Allergens: 1,3,7,12	€9.00
Sweet Treats		Hot Drinks	
			£0.50
Thelma's Homemade Scones Whipped Cream, Homemade Jam	€4.50	Pot of Freshly Brewed Tea Pot of Filtered Coffee	€3.50 €3.50
Allergens: 1,3,7		Herbal Tea	€3.50
vith Tea or Coffee	€7.50	Americano	€4.00
vith Cappuccino or Latte	€8.95	Espresso	€4.00
T he Station Stack Fluffy Homemade Pancakes, Crisp Irish Bacon		Double Espresso	€4.50
or Choice of Fruit; Maple Syrup or Kilmessan	€9.50	Latte	€4.50
Honey Allergens 1,3,7,12		Flat White	€4.50
Freshly baked Pastries	€5.00	Cappuccino	€4.50
allergens: 1,3,6,7,8,11		Hot Chocolate	€4.00
		Soya, Oat and Almond Milk available	,
\			(

Please Note: While we can offer Gluten and or Lactose Free Dishes, we do not operate a Gluten or Lactose Free Kitchen Facility

Allergens Key: 1. Gluten - 2. Crustaceans - 3.Eggs - 4. Fish - 5. Peanuts - 6. Soybeans- 7.Milk - 8.Nuts 9. Celery - 10.Mustard - 11.Sesame Seeds - 12. Sulphur Dioxides and Sulphites - 13. Lupin - 14. Molluscs